67
68
ORDERS ONLY: 800-394-2222 (USA)
877-495-5510 (CANADA)
Key: Made in
USA
Import
Drop

S0125-SP20 3/4" 3.36" 1.57" CUSTOM 3/4"- 10 4,700
S0125-SP25 1" 3.55" 2.00" CUSTOM 1"- 8 7,500
HOW TO ORDER:
USE ITEM NUMBERS ABOVE, ADDING THE DESIRED LENGTH
(EX.) TO ORDER A 3/8” X 9-1/2”, USE SP-S0125-SP10-9-1/2.
THE 9-1/2” INDICATES THE SHANK LENGTH (D).
316 STAINLESS STEEL
EYE NUT ITEM A B C D WLL WT
(size) (lb) (lb)
S0321-0007 1/4" 1.20" 0.62" 0.50" 400 0.04
S0321-0008 5/16" 1.55" 0.75" 0.62" 700 0.08
S0321-0010 3/8" 1.92" 0.97" 0.76" 1,000 0.13
S0321-0013 1/2" 2.38" 1.17" 0.95" 2,000 0.26
S0321-0016 5/8" 2.81" 1.34" 1.19" 3,200 0.53
S0321-0020 3/4" 3.36" 1.57" 1.32" 4,700 0.75
S0321-0025 1" 4.16" 1.95" 1.70" 7,500 1.49
NOTE:
THREADS ARE “UNC”.
316 STAINLESS STEEL
LIFTING EYE NUT ITEM A B C D WLL WT
(size) (lb) (lb)
S0322-0007 1/4" 0.75" 0.59" 1.06" 460 0.08
S0322-0008 5/16" 0.75" 0.59" 1.06" 780 0.08
S0322-0010 3/8" 1.25" 1.00" 1.50" 1,160 0.26
S0322-0013 1/2" 1.25" 1.00" 1.50" 2,150 0.25
S0322-0016 5/8" 1.50" 1.19" 2.00" 3,440 0.53
S0322-0020 3/4" 1.75" 1.25" 2.37" 5,140 0.95
NOTE:
UNDERSIDE OF SHOULDER IS MACHINED FOR PERFECT SEATING. EYE
NUTS HAVE FORGED MARKINGS OF 316-NM, SIZE AND WLL IN TONS.
ALL THREADS ARE “UNC”.
316-NM STAINLESS STEEL
WE CAN MAKE
CUSTOM
STAINLESS EYE BOLTS...
& MANY OTHER ITEMS
YES !!! USE ITEM NUMBERS ABOVE, ADDING THE DESIRED
LENGTH TO INDICATE YOUR CUSTOM SIZE
EXAMPLE: TO ORDER A 3/8” X 9-1/2”, USE SP-S0125-SP10-9-1/2.
THE 9-1/2” INDICATES THE SHANK LENGTH (D).
72
ORDERS ONLY: 800-394-2222 (USA)
877-495-5510 (CANADA)
Key: Made in
USA
Import
Drop
Forged
Precison
Cast
Precision
Machined
Stamped
Wire
Formed
Load
Rated
Suncor
Exclusive
New
Product
All logos, icons, images, measurements and desciptions are the sole property of Suncor Stainless, Inc.
© 2002 Suncor Stainless, Inc.
T
H